Bill to: Invoice Date: 07/01/2024
freight plus Invoice #: LD20021631
, Terms: NET 30
, Due Date: 08/01/2024
Date Customer Ref # Origin - Destination Quantity Rate Amount
06/28/2024 690 Union Blvd, Totowa, NJ 07512 - 8850 NW 77th Court, Medley, FL 33166
1 $2,600.00 $2,600.00
TOTAL
$2,600.00
PLEASE NOTE

Theright to payment under thisinvoice has been assigned to Compass payment SolutionsLLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder areto bedirected to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittancesto other than CFS do not constitute payment of thisinvoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or mer chandise retur ns which would affect the payment

of all or part of thisInvoice on the due date.

COMPASSFUNDING SOLUTIONSLLC

P.0.BOX 205154
DALLAS, TX 75320-5154
Tel: 844-899-8092




FREIGHT

Freight Plus Load Tender

Reference: LD20021631 ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN ) Tender: 06/28/2024 09:43

Origin: Totowa Main Warehouse
690 Union Blvd
Pickup:
Totowa, NJ 07512
Location Comments:
phone: fax:
Appointment Number :
Appointment Date : 06/28/2024 01:00 PM - 06/28/2024 01:00 PM
Target Range If NO Appointment:
06/28/2024 08:00 AM - 06/28/2024 04:00 PM

Destination: Restaurant Depot 76
8850 NW 77th Court
Delivery:
Medley, FL 33166
Location Comments:
phone: 305-884-1213 fax:
Appointment Number:
Appointment Date : 07/01/2024 01:30 PM - 07/01/2024 01:30 PM
Target Range If NO Appointment
07/05/2024 08:00 AM - 07/05/2024 04:00 PM

Bill To: Kari Out C/O FreightPlus 108 Myrtle Street Suite 601 Quincy, MA 02061

phone: fax:

Contact Information: Alex Rosemond

Food grade trailer- if applicable. Load Bars/Straps req. Dedicated Load- require exclusive use of the trailer.
Carrier responsible for securing shipment prior to departure. Accessorials must be reported at time of
occurrence.

Trailers must be sealed and broken in presence of shipper and receiver. Shipments w/ a seal that is broken,
altered, or tampered wl/ prior to del. shall be deemed total loss and carrier shall be liable for full value of the
shipment without inspection or testing of the cargo by the shipper or consignee.

Equipment & Services

Equipment:
Required Services:

Item ID HM Description | Weight | Class | NMFC | Dimensions
1200180SUN Jumbo Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 0.0 70.0 20530
2100001 Soy Sauce Mikami 500 216.0 60.0 73227
1200110SUN Small Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 0.0 70.0 20530
TD40008 Plastic Soup 8 oz TPI Cmb 240 566.4 175.0 15660
1200130SUN Senior Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 0.0 70.0 20530
9201SUN Food Tray #100 Diamond Sunset 1000 220.0 775 15294
1200150SUN Super Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 0.0 70.0 20530
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FREIGHT

Reference: LD20021631 ( Load ID )

700010
1200110
PALLET-F
1280050SUN
1280130SUN
703130
1800700
1200120SUN
1200130
1280110SUN
1200050SUN
100450
100464
1200410
1200110SUN
1280130
700010
1280130SUN
PALLET-F
1200050SUN
100850
1
TD40032
1200180SUN
1200130
1200130SUN
MT8450B
1200150SUN
703130
1200120SUN
7153
700010
9014
2340012
1200120SUN
1200110SUN
MT6350W
1200130SUN
PALLET-F
1280110SUN
1200150SUN
5902502
1280050SUN

Freight Plus Load Tender

Carrier: Brz ( RIKN )

Tomato Color Kari-Out 4x1 Gallon
Shopping Bags Kraft Paper Small 250
PALLET-F

Trim Shopping Bag Sunset White Carton
Senior Shopping Bag Sunset White Carton
Kari-Out Egg Yellow Shade 4x1 Gallon
HotSauce Chefs Quality Red Cayen Pkt 200
Medium Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
Shopping Bags Kraft Paper Senior 250
Small Shopping Bag Sunset White Carton
Trim Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 250
Eco-Box #4 White 160

Eco-Box #4 Kraft Sunset 160

Shopping Bags Kraft Cafe Flat Handle 250
Small Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
Shopping Bags White Paper Senior 250
Tomato Color Kari-Out 4x1 Gallon

Senior Shopping Bag Sunset White Carton
PALLET-F

Trim Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 250
Eco-Box #8 White 300

Soy Sauce Panda Packets 450

Plastic Soup 320z TPl Cmb 240

Jumbo Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
Shopping Bags Kraft Paper Senior 250
Senior Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
Micro 10x7 Deep Oblong Blk Cmb 100 TPI
Super Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
Kari-Out Egg Yellow Shade 4x1 Gallon
Medium Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
Food Tray #300 Kraft Plain 500

Tomato Color Kari-Out 4x1 Gallon

Hot Dog 7&quot; Tray Plain 1000

Paper Soup 12 oz White Combo 250
Medium Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton

Small Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton

Microwave 8x6 Deep Rect Wht Cmb 150

Senior Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton
PALLET-F

Small Shopping Bag Sunset White Carton
Super Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton

Sandwich Plain 6x.75x6.75 Bag 8 x 1000
Trim Shopping Bag Sunset White Carton
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411.6
218.0
0.0
348.0
0.0
470.4
84.0
0.0
1428.0
0.0
0.0
451.2
720.0
212.9
0.0
220.8
411.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.6
420.0
555.0
0.0
204.0
0.0
199.1
0.0
470.4
0.0
107.2
411.6
30.6
72.0
0.0
0.0
396.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
133.8
348.0

Tender: 06/28/2024 09:43

70.0
70.0
70.0
92.5
70.0
70.0
60.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
77.5
77.5
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
77.5
60.0
125.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
92.5
70.0
70.0
70.0
77.5
70.0
77.5
77.5
70.0
70.0
100.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
70.0
100.0
92.5

50026
20530

15034
20530
20530
50026

73227
20530

20530
20530
20530
15294
15294
20530
20530
20530
50026
20530
15034
20530
15294
73227
15660
20530
20530
20530
15660
20530
50026
20530
15294
50026
15294
15294
20530
20530
15660
20530
15034
20530
20530
15178
20530
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FREIGHT

Freight Plus Load Tender

Reference: LD20021631 ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN ) Tender: 06/28/2024 09:43
1200110 Shopping Bags Kraft Paper Small 250 436.0 70.0 20530
1200050SUN Trim Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft Carton 250 0.0 70.0 20530

Stop 1 (pickup)

06/28/2024 01:00 PM - 06/28/2024 01:00 PM

Totowa Main Warehouse,

690 Union Blvd,

Totowa, NJ 07512
Phone: Fax:

SID20035515 (BOL)
417-30779 (PO Number)
LD20021631 (Transport Match)
LD20021631 (CL Match)
SON20039616 (Order Number)
LD20021631 (Load ID)
LD20021631 (PRO)

RIKN (SCAC)

RIKN (SCAC)

TL (Mode)

1,828 Ib

248.0 CS, 6.0 SKID
6.0 PLTS

SID20035513 (BOL)
458-27317 (PO Number)
LD20021631 (Transport Match)
LD20021631 (CL Match)
SON20039625 (Order Number)
LD20021631 (Load ID)
LD20021631 (PRO)

RIKN (SCAC)

RIKN (SCAC)

TL (Mode)

3,541.61b

335.0 CS, 9.0 SKID
9.0 PLTS

SID20035514 (BOL)
176-60794 (PO Number)
LD20021631 (Transport Match)
LD20021631 (CL Match)
SON20039609 (Order Number)
LD20021631 (Load ID)
LD20021631 (PRO)

RIKN (SCAC)

TL (Mode)

4,413.6 Ib

444.0 CS, 11.0 SKID
11.0 PLTS
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FREIGHT

Freight Plus Load Tender

Reference: LD20021631 ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN )

Stop 2 (drop)

Tender: 06/28/2024 09:43

07/01/2024 07:00 AM - 07/01/2024 07:00 AM

Restaurant Depot 417,
5840 N. Military Trail,
Riviera Beach, FL 33407
Phone: 561-242-6161 Fax:

SID20035515 (BOL) 1,828 Ib
417-30779 (PO Number)

LD20021631 (Transport Match)

LD20021631 (CL Match)

SON20039616 (Order Number)

LD20021631 (Load ID)

LD20021631 (PRO)

RIKN (SCAC)

RIKN (SCAC)

TL (Mode)

248.0 CS, 6.0 SKID
6.0 PLTS

Stop 3 (drop)

07/01/2024 09:00 AM - 07/01/2024 09:00 AM

Restaurant Depot 458,
3500 Davie Road,
Davie, FL 33317
Phone: 954-577-0470 Fax:

SID20035513 (BOL) 3,541.61b
458-27317 (PO Number)

LD20021631 (Transport Match)

LD20021631 (CL Match)

SON20039625 (Order Number)

LD20021631 (Load ID)

LD20021631 (PRO)

RIKN (SCAC)

RIKN (SCAC)

TL (Mode)

335.0 CS, 9.0 SKID
9.0 PLTS
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FREIGHT

Freight Plus Load Tender

Reference: LD20021631 ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN )

Stop 4 (drop)

Tender: 06/28/2024 09:43

07/01/2024 01:30 PM - 07/01/2024 01:30 PM

Restaurant Depot 76,
8850 NW 77th Court,
Medley, FL 33166
Phone: 305-884-1213 Fax:

SID20035514 (BOL)
176-60794 (PO Number)
LD20021631 (Transport Match)
LD20021631 (CL Match)
SON20039609 (Order Number)
LD20021631 (Load ID)
LD20021631 (PRO)

4,413.6 Ib 444.0 CS, 11.0 SKID

11.0 PLTS

RIKN (SCAC)
TL (Mode)
Charge Details
Description Rate Quantity Charge
Total Line Haul 2450.0 Flat Rate $2450.0
STOP-OFF CHARGE 75.0 Per Unit 2.0 $150.0
Total: $2600.0

Freight Terms: 2600.0, Prepaid (9783.2 |b) (1305.96 miles)

Reference Type Reference
BOL LD20021631
Transport Match LD20021631
CL Match LD20021631
BOL S1D20035514
PO Number 176-60794
Order Number SON20039609
BOL SID20035513
PO Number 458-27317
Order Number SON20039625
BOL SID20035515
PO Number 417-30779
Order Number SON20039616
PRO LD20021631
SCAC RIKN
Mode TL
Booking Rep arosemond

Special Instructions

Any questions or issues please call 781-659-1321 x 6003 or email carrieroperations@freightplus.io
Please send electronic pod and invoices to GetPaid@freightplus.io

Page 5 of 6
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FREIGHTPLUS

Freight Plus Load Tender

Reference: LD20021631 ( Load ID ) Carrier: Brz ( RIKN ) Tender: 06/28/2024 09:43
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520 White Plains Road, 6th Floor,
Tarrytown, NY 10591, USA.

SHIP FROM

Name: Totowa Main Warehouse
| Street: 690 Union Blvd
City/State/ZIP: Totowa, NJ 07512,
USA

R,

SHIP TO

Customer account: #3129

Rest. Depot #417 Riviera Beach, FL
5840 N. Military Trail

Riviera Beach, FL, 33407,

USA

Special Instructions
Driver, Bill of Lading must be Stamped by Local Store

e

Consolidated mLadl :
WBL0028887 e
|
FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:
Name: Kari Out C/o FreightPlus
Street: 108 Myrtle Street

City/State/Z|p: Quincy, MA, 02061
Bl Rl 74

Carrier Name: FreightPlug
Trailer number- 251825
Seal number(s): f499930¢6
SCAC: ANIC

Pro number: LD20021631
CSR NAME: GANEE MAYS

Load ID

LD20021631

Stop number for load

FOB Destination

CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION

.‘ 2y
> ' Shipment Total Pallet naletEip
| ipmen e Weight circle Additional Shippe Informatio
Customer PO Number Sales order number J iR Caa s Bepny eig (O:;} pper n
ERTE T ] e \ 4.00
| 417-30779 SON20039616 SID20035515 191.00 1,552.50 @ N
|
Grand Total | 191.00 4.00 1,552.50
. B Al A
CARRIER INFORMATION /41 Lt
| Package R TN J LTL Only
e e
Shipment | Order | Shipped | Uom | Weight HM Description NMFC Class
B e il v T o h Plain 6x.75x6.75 Bag 8 x
S1D20035515 3.00 3.00 CSs 133.80 15[9)33502 Sandwich Plain 6x g 151780 100
SID20035515 12.00 1200 | cs | 41160 700010:Tomato Calor Kari-Out 4x1 Gallon 50026 70
$1D20035515 20.00 2000 | cs 436.00 | 1200110:Shopping Bags Kraft Paper Small 250 20530-2 70
. S — | 0000 s
SID20035515 6.00 600 | cs 72.00 2340012:Paper Soup 12 0z White Combo 250 152940-2 ;
riﬁ—a————«g————-__.k_
SID20035515 3.00 300 | cs 3060 | 014:Hot Dog 7* Tray Plain 1000 152940-2 775
e A B
S1D20035515 2000 | 2000 cs 396.00 MTB350W:Microwave 8x6 Deep Rect Wht Cmb 156600-6 100
et -1 = = . | o e WO | 150 TPI
| SID20035515 24.00 24.00 c 1200050SUN. Trim Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft 0-2 70
\ S 0.00 2053
] - “__‘—i_-—m-———___.___._____ Carton 250 :
| SID20035515 24.00 5.00 cs 72.50 1280050SUN:Trim Shopping Bag Sunset White 20530-1 925
| '“i——"—ﬁ_——mi—ﬁhu—i‘__ﬁ_‘_ Carton 250
SID20035515 40.00 40.00 cs 0.00 1200110SUN:Smal| Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft 70
R 20530-2
*—EF———hm-;_____k_i_ Carton 250
81026035515 24.00 24,00 cs 0.00 1200130SUN:Senior Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft 70
T —— 20530-2
8ID20025515 ﬁ?__—ﬂh"_‘_'—“—‘——*——-—‘——__ﬁ Carton 250
4.00 12.00 Cs 0.00 1200120SUN:Medium Shopping Bag Sunset 20530-2 70
WTE‘"—““M‘ Kraf! Carton 250
__-_0_0__ 18.00 Ccs 0.00 12001503UN:Super Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft 2b530-2 70
8ID20035515 600" [ 400 | SKID | gon————-Carton 200 .
: 4 .00 )
Grand Totm w PALLET-F-PALLET.F 150345 70
. : 19100, |vaxiD 3| Sasamg T
ote Ulbllhy limitation for loss or e
dam |
=42 this shipment may be appiicabie See 2 USC § 14706(c)(1){A) and (B




Date: 6/28/2024

SID20035513

11.00 | 11.00 cs 190.10

800 | SKID

E-IDZOI]EES‘;S 9.00

0.00

. Grand Total

L 1 -

344.00 SKID 3,435.15
" Note: Liability limitation for loss or damage in t

299.00

| Received By I/ Date

| Trailer Loaded:
| & By shipper
| O By driver

ALL CLAIMS FOR DAMAGES / SHORTAGES MUST
BE MADEUPON DELIVERY OF GOODS. PLEASE

SUPLEMENT TO THE BILL OF LADING

Page 2 of 3

| MT8450B:Micro 10x7 Deep Oblong Bk Cmb 100 |~
1P| g |

PALLET-F:PALLET-F g

7 ‘ 925
150345 |
R—

b 70

i | [
SRR SN (SR R _
his shipment may be applicable. See 49 USC § 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B).

Freight Counted;

[ By shipper

L1 By driverfpallets said to
contain

O By driver/pieces

| Drivers /Carrier Signatureﬁ?ﬁ:k@bﬂ-

Carrier acknowdadges receipt of packages and required placards
Carrier cartifies rgency responss information was mada

SEND IMAGES OF THE DAMAGES, SIGNED
FREIGHT BILL BY THE CARRIER, AND YOUR
CLAM TO

CLAIMS@KARIOUT.COM

available andior carrier has the DOT emergency response
guidebook or aquivalant documentation in the vehicle. Property
describad above Is recaived in good order, excapt 38 notad.




/, Vo [/ (e fr 4 Phone: (914)580-3200
Kaﬂ’ Out A Fax: (914)580-3245
R //_\ Internet: kariout.com
: ite Plains Road, 6th Floor, =) | Data 6/28/2024
1Y 105¢ I__I,:-, A, —4j / Page: 1of3
= 7
SHIP FRdM | Consolidated Bill of Lading: A ]

| WBLOD288BE

FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:
Name: Karl Out C/O FreightPlus
Street: 108 Myrtle Stroat

ta/ZIP; | MA, 02061

SHIP TO | Carrier Name: FreightPlus
Traller number; 825
Seal number(s): 14998220
g | scAC: ANIC
| Pro number: LD20021631
CSR NAME: GAMEE MAYS

Lo}nd 1D Stop number for load | Delivery Term
.‘--_'. for defivery appointment I L :_“ i - FOB Destinatian
ist be Stamped by Local Store | LD20021834 | 0003 g =,
CUSTOMER ORDER mFuﬂmmu ] |
1 il | e [ [ | PalletSlip | y
Customer FO Number | Sales order number | Sh/Pment ctal | Pallet | Weight (circle | Additional Shipper Information
number Cases count | | one)
|
: PR e R LT [ TTREFW =
50784 SON20039609 SI20035511 | Eeto0 S ENESS | At=a. 10| (v}
L = | - | {
Grand Total [ 36400 | 800 4.138.10 |
| |
e ——— L Lt e —
CARRIER INFORMATION
Package | | LTL Onily
Shipment Order 5]1ippd‘d [Tuom | ‘Weight | M | Dc«.crip_llon 7T i | NMFC Class
- = = i —— 1 = — — B P | =1
3 f"r*s | 1.428.00 | 1200130: Shopping B Bags Kraft Paper Senior 250 | 205302 70
1 o / s T Tl l?-jDﬁOSUNS ;:'rS apping ] B'ig Sunset Kraft | e |
[y =
et B0 | 0 | ) Carton 20d [ ™
R : 4 | 120012050N:Megiom ‘Shoppi ng Bag Sunset | i 5
4.0 0 C : | 3 g
St 12.00 '_/ S 0 Otl £ __| Kraft Carton 250 i ‘3&30 2 [
~ e ,,f— - ‘ZWCHE-DCEU‘I Jumba Si qh:,p ing Bdg Sunset Kraft | =
24100 12.00 f..& | 0.00 il : | C.IHGI’\ 200 | 20530-2 70
S : | 1?|{J1,:.0‘-1UN Senlor Shapping Bag Sunsel otk | e 3
24,00 2400 .+ CS 0.00 i— 1on 250 s | 20550—2 70
e I L T l 1280130SUN:Senior Shopping Bag Sunset White | = f 2
20.00 5.00 cs . 0.00 [ Cartc_nlg_"D AN | 20530 2 70
B A R (1 ~ [1200110SUN Small Sho Shopping Bag Sunset Krait T B | :
SID20035514 40,00 40,00 Cs 0.00 | Carton 250 % 20530-2 70
A T g [ 12800505UN: Trim Shapping Ba Sunset White | [
SID20035514 24.00 5.00 ,«/r_..s 72.50 Carton 250 §=40 20530-1 925
; [ e | [ 12000508 UNTim Shopping Bag Sunsal Krah—T—
14 24,00 Ccs 0.00 | carton 280 20530-2 70
i ] |
SID2003 20,00 2000 - CS 216,00 | 210000150y Sauce Mikami 500 e
S1020 24 00 24,00 pt—CS 451,20 100450:Eco-Box #4 White 160 | ~
SID20 20.00 20.00 ,—"’-—f_'ia. 220,00 B2015UN Food Tray #100 Diamond Sunsat 1000 l 152940.2 | —_
SI0200 ¢ | 4800 48.00 ,:.--’r,‘_-, | 88640 | ! TD40008: Plastic Soup 8 oz TRI Cmb 240 1566004 | 175
SID20035514 10.00 1000 4 Ccs 218.00 12001105 ng Bags Krah Paper Small 250 205302 -3
| SID20035514 12.00 12,00 _:, cs 411,60 | | 700010 Tomata Colar KarkOut 4x1 Gallon . 50026 70
SID20055514 12,00 1200 =T Cg 470.40 T03130:Kari-Oy Egg Yellow Shade 4x1 Gallon 50026 70
AT - ey /r_;t, o o 1600700:HotSauce Chels Quality Red Cayen Pkt I- S 7]
| 2 322 80
SIDz2 11.00 8,00 SKID 0.00 PALLET-F:PALLET.F T

| | 150345




~

i 1
= . Phone: (914)580-3200
»  Kari-Out Fax: (914)580-3248
520 White Plaing Road, 6th Floor, Internet: kariout.com
Tarrytown, NY 10581, U.S.A. Date: 6/28/2024
Page: 10f3
' ] S SR TEEET Ml SRR Gonsoiidated Bill o7 Lading: S A
s WBL0028887
| Name: Tolowa Main Warehouse
| Street: 630 Union Blvd L FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:
City/State/ZIP: Totowa, NJ, 07512, Name: Kari Out C/O FreightPlus
USA Street: 108 Myrtle Street
City/State/ZIP: Quincy, MA, 02061 fi < |
SHIP TO Carrier Name: FreightPlus
| G stomar Boehunt ~ | Trailer number: 251825 !
Customer account: # Seal number(s). 14999306
Rest. Depot # 3 Beach, FL . |
5840 N. Military Trail SCAC: AN[F !
Riviera Beach, FL, 33407, Pro number: LD20021631 !

by CSR NAME: GANEE MAYS
UsA

| Special Instructions Load ID [Stop number for load | Delivery Term |

Drver, Bill of Ladingmust be Stamped by Local Store 0 G T e e Br0
; ) LD20021631 | 0001 | FOB Destination

CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION

= Pallet/Slip
Customer PO Number | Sales order number | SipmeRt ot LELE: Weight (circle Additional Shipper Infarmation
number cases count Dl'IE]
417-30779 SON20039616 SID20035515 | 191.00 400 | 155250 | (@ | N |
Grand Total | 191.00 400 | 1,552.50
‘l |
— CARRIER INFORMATION
Package | LTL Only
| Shipment Order | Shipped | UOM | Weight HM | Description NMFC | Class
| TR -Sandwi in 6x.75x6.75 Bag 8 x
SID20035515 300 | 3.00 cs 133.80 e SN i =9 © © 151780 | 100
' SID20035515 1200 | 12.00 cS 411.60 700010:Tomato Color Kari-Out 4x1 Gallon 50026 | 70
SID20035515 20.00 20.00 cs 435.00 1200110:Shopping Bags Kraft Paper Small 250 | 205302 | 70
- + o - 1
SID20035515 600 | 600 | CS 72.00 2340012:Paper Soup 12 oz White Comba 250 152940-2 | 775
SID20035515 300 | 300 | cs 30.60 9014:Hot Dog 7" Tray Plain 1000 152840-2 775
PRESG EE | [ MT Mi eep Rect Wht Cmb - 7
SID20035515 2000 | 20.00 cS 396,00 1506$2?W Mloroiai o ™ | 156600-6 i 100
A = T 1200050SUN:Trim Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft 7 |
035515 =
SID20035515 24.00 24.00 CS 0.00 e e 20530-2 70
el it -0 IR [ Lo TR 2|50 : _ . i 1
SID20035545 24.00 5.00 cs 7250 1280050SUN:Trim Shopping Bag Sunset White 20530-1 92.5 |
| __|Carton250 | .
i | . i 1200110SUN:Small Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft = | |
SID20035515 4 ) -
| SID2003554 40.00 40.00 cs 0.00 | Carton 250 : L 20::3_0.2 70
SID2003551 FP5 | T A | 1200130SUN:Senior Shopping Bag Sunset Kraft | ., __ .
1020035515 ) “ ).0 | 20530-2
.o 200355 | 24.00 24.00 CcS C.DU_ | Carton 250 : " 0530-2 70 1
S1D20035515 : 1 2 1 1200120SUN:Medium Shopping Bag Sunset 20530- 70
: ; _Ja “400 12.00 cs 0.00 | Kraft Carton 250 30:4 = ]I
SID20035515 18.00 18.00 cs 0.00 | 1200150SUN:Super Shapping Bag Sunset Kraft 205302 | 70
| " | Carton 200 e e ‘
T i t 1 1 T ki T :
SID20035515 6.00 4.00 SKID 0.00 | PALLET-F:PALLET-F | 150345 A0 |
— | | | & . S—— 4 &, =
| Grand Total 224.00 | 191.00 ] SKID | 1,662.50 [ | L —|
Note: Liability limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 USC § 14706(c)(1)(A) ai"ﬂ) . ]

ﬁ?-lu_f« chack Jn) — )10 A Pelgver *.9&/?‘{//2,;/
Chock oot - @rrﬁ_ff’/ ”?/v{[ At 0 A/,
ook 00t OB




v
Date: 6/28/2024

SUPLEMENT TO THE BILL OF LADING Page 2 of 3

= .
_dl'Received By | Date

! Trailer Loaded: Freight Counted: 7 | Drivers /Carrier Signature/Pickup Date
| & By shipper [ By shipper |
[ By driver [ By driveripallets said to ‘

contain
[] By driver/pleces

Carriar acknowledges raceipt of packages and required placards,
Carrier cerifies emergency response information was made
avallable and/or carrer has the DOT emergency response

| guidebook or squivalant documentation in the vahicle. Proparty

‘ describad above Is recaived in good order, except as noted.

|

Restaurant Depot #417
Date: /(-1 PO._ WO arad
AV ' count: Lt/ i
Temp:_Dry
CheyplE . - ol
CRINfEL -




6/28/2024 SUPLEMENT TO THE BILL OF LADING
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DRIVER INFORMATION

TIME IN

SHIPPER SIGNATURE
TIME OUT: __

DRIVER SIGNATURE

SHIPPER PRINT NAME
i
| DRIVER NAME

L ok
| This shipme

ade under a contract for payment between Perk-Up, Inc., dft/;
shipmenl. It Is 1a ba dalivered 1o the consignee or destination named n this bil of lad
| crcumnstances will any camier to which this shipme

tis subsequenthy
| e eidestination. Any such subsequent camier may deciine rac
shal
|

nit the: right of any such subsequent carmier to

ng, withaut recoursa on tha consignor or the consignea if signed on bahalf [ the consic

10f in the spaca balow. Uinder no |

elvered (apart from the specific carrier named In this bill of lading) have any recourse whatsoaver to the shippericonsignor or to the |
2t of this shipment or it's delivery without payment by the named carmier of freight and all other kawful charges, and nothing in this Bill of lading
require the prepayment of guarantaa of the charges by the named carrier at the time of shipmen! or prior o dalivery.

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - Original — Non-Negotiable 7

This is 1o cantify that the above-named materials are properly classifind, described, packa
Department of Transportation, RECEIVED, subject o the classifications and L

(contants and condition ol contents of packages unknown
PErsOn OF COmporation

ged, marked, and labelad, and are in proper condition for ransportation according to the applicable regulaticns of the
s in affact on the date of tha issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparant good ordar, axcap a5 notad
marked, consigned and destined as Indicated above which said carmier (the word camier baing undersiood throughout this contract as meaning any |
Y it destination. It is mutually agreed s to each carrier of ail or any of, said property overall or
any porion of said routs t destination and as to each party at rested in all or any of said property, that every senvica lo be performed hereunder shall be subject to all
n the governing classification on the date of shipm, HIPPER hataby cartifis that hé is familar with all the bill of lading temms and conditions In the goveming ck
ns are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and h 5 dssigns

e bill of lading terms and
ication and tha said




SUPLEMENT TO THE BILL OF LADING Page 3 of 3

DRIVER INFORMATION

TIME IN

SHIPPER SIGNATURE
TIME QUT i

DRIVER SIGNATURE SHIPPER PRINT NAME

DRIVER NAME

twean Perk-Up, Ind i of lading, and shall therafors be treated as a prepaid

n named n this O consignas if signad on bahalf f the consigner in tha spaca balow. Lindar no
nily dalhy Bpi 1 8 2d In this bill of lading) have any recoursa whatsoaver to the shippericonsignor o o the |
recaipt of this ent or it's delivery without ment by the named carrier of fraight and all other lawful charges, and nofhing in this bill of lading
yepayment or g ntea of the charges by the named carrier at tha tima of shipment or prior to defivery.

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - Original - Non-Negotiable i T §

er named In

mier 1o requine the

enials are properly classified, described, packaged, markad, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the
tion. RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effact on the date of the is: h Il of Lading, the proparty dascribed above in apparent good order, axcapt as noted
ion of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as Indicated abos Id carrier (tha word carmier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any
possession of the property under the contr rees to camy ta its usual place of de said destination. It ks mutually agreed s to each carrier of all or any of, sald property overall or
and as to each party at any tima inlerested in all or any of said property, that every senvice o ba performed heraunder shall ba subject to all the Bill of lading terms and
n on the date of shipment. THE SHIPPER hereby certifies that he s f rwith all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the goveming classification and the said
e shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns
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DRIVER INFORMATION

SHIPPER SIGNATURE

TIME OUT: _

DRIVER SIGNATURE i SHIPPER PRINT NAME

DRIVER NAME

under a contract for payment between Perk-Up, Inc., dibla Kari-Out Ca., as shipper/consigner, and tha carmier named in this bil of lading, and shall therefore be treated as 3 prapaid
rered to the consignee or destination named n this bill of lading, without recourse on the consignor or the consignes if signed on behalf I tha cansignor in the space below. Under na
1o which this shipment is subsequently delivered (apart from the specific carrier named In this bill of lading) have any recourse whatsoever fo the shipper/consignor or o the
subsequent carrier may decline receipt of this shipment or it's delivery without payment by the named carrier of freight and all other lawful charges, and nothing in this bill of lading |
subsequent carier to require the prepayment or guaranlee of the charges by the named carrier al the time of shipment o prior to delivery.

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - Original - Mon-Negotiable

T that the above-named malerials ane property classified, described, packagad, marked, and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the
ransportation. RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in affect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lad ng, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted
ndition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated abave which said carrier (the word carmier being understood throughout this confract as meaning any
“ation In possession of the property under the contract) agrees to camy to its usual place of delivery at sald destination, It is mutually agreed s to each carrier of all or any of, said property overall or

Said route 1 destination and as o each party at any time interestad in all or any of sald property, that every sarvice to be parformed hareunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and
g assification on the date of shipment. THE SHIPPER hereby cartifies that he is familiar with all tha bill of lading terms and conditions in the gaveming classification and the said
re hereby agreed 1o by the shipper and accepled for himsell and his assigns
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¥ ool | 42500 | 36400 | SKID | 413810 |

B |
— “Note: LiaEiI_iEy limitation for loss or damage In this Shfp?ﬁ-ent may b_e"npal_i'cat_ﬂg.' See 49 USC §1_4?05{c]@_1 and (B).
' Received By | Date

[ Freight Counted:;

[ By shipper

L1 By driverfpallets said to
contain |
L1 By driver/pieces |

Trailer Loaded:
[ By shipper
] By driver

S N T ]
| Drivers /Carrier Signature/Pickup Date '

Carrier acknawledges receipt of packages and required placards.
Carrier certifies emergency response information was made
avallable andfor carrier has the DOT EMErGency responsa
guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicls Property
| described obove is received in good order, except as noted,




= ) e (914)580-3200
Ka”-out \‘ Fax (914)580-3248
: % il Interneat kariout.com
: Date /2812024
Page 1al3

0 White Plains Road, 6th Flo

. U.S.A,

SHIP FROM | Consolidated Bill of Lading:
WEBLDO BS

FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:
Mamea: Kar Out C/O FreightPius
Streat: 108 Myrila Streat

City/Slate/ZIP: Quincy, MA, 02061
f Y

SHIP TO Carrier Name: FraightPlus
| Trailer number: 251825
Seal numbar(s): (4599131
SCAC: ANIC
Pro number; LD20021631
CSR NAME: GANE

T Load ID Stop nuthber for load | Delivery Term
Driver, Bill of Lading must be Stamped by Local Store f . e
4 LD20021631 0002 FOB Destination

CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION

Pallet/Slip

Shipment Total Pallet : 2he i g
i I t | Shipper Information
Sl et it Weight tcolr:;}c Additiona pper Info

8.00 | 3.435.1 N

Customer PO Number

51020035513 259,00

Grand Total

CARRIER INFORMATION

LTL Onky
NMFC | cu
420,00 | 1:50y Sauce Panda Pack 73227
Eeal ~ | 1200120SUN:Medium Shopping Bag Sunsat P
0.00 Kraft Carton 250 20530-2
| 12001808UN:Jumbo Shopping Bag Sunset Kralt |
| Carton 200
| 1200130SUN:Senlor Shopping Bag Sunset Kraht
| Carton 250
1280130SUN:Senior Shapping Bag Sun
Canon 250
12001105UMN:Small Sho 5 Bag Sunset Krah
| Carton 250
| 12000505UN:Trim Shapg ng Bag Sunset Kraft
| Carlon 250
100464 Eco-Box #4 Kraft Sunsat 160

P‘.l:nc:lgT 3

Shipment . Order .Sh:pp::d I U W:I.g.ht [ HF rl.11~-j|:r-|pFon

Class

20530-2

| 1200150SUN Super Shopping Bag Sunset Krah
| Carton 200
| 100850:Eco-Box #8 Whita 300
TD40032: Plastic Soup 320z TPI Cmb 240
T153:Food Tray #300 Kraft Plain 500
411,80 FO0010: Tomata Cobar Kar-0ut 4x1 Gallon
470,40 703130 Kan-0ut E 20 Yellow Shade 4x1 Galion
20,60 BO130:Shopping Bags Whita Paper San
204 .00 | 200013 Opping Bags Kraftl Paper Se L) . 20530-2

106.45 ; I ahapping Bags Krait Cale Flal Handia 20530-2




